
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 121.6 150.0 10

2 Emily Handke JCN 119.2 135.0 8

3 RILEY SIX Washburn Rural 119.0 125.0 6

4 Maylyn Solowiej Basehor-Linwood 121.1 105.0 4

5 Chaley Lemmon Royal Valley 122.7 105.0 2

6 Chloe Walden Bluestem 123.0 100.0 1

7 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 119.0 85.0 0

8 Sydney Noe Basehor-Linwood 117.5 80.0 0

9 Jenna McDonnell Bonner Springs 122.3 80.0 0

10 Kloe Creten Basehor-Linwood 120.8 75.0 0

11 Jessica Schneider Royal Valley 123.0 75.0 0

12 Emmie Noyes Basehor-Linwood 119.8 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 121.6 250.0 10

2 Emily Handke JCN 119.2 220.0 8

3 Chaley Lemmon Royal Valley 122.7 190.0 6

4 Maylyn Solowiej Basehor-Linwood 121.1 185.0 4

5 RILEY SIX Washburn Rural 119.0 170.0 2

6 Sydney Noe Basehor-Linwood 117.5 130.0 1

7 Kloe Creten Basehor-Linwood 120.8 110.0 0

8 Jessica Schneider Royal Valley 123.0 110.0 0

9 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 119.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Emmie Noyes Basehor-Linwood 119.8 0 0

11 Jenna McDonnell Bonner Springs 122.3 0 0

12 Chloe Walden Bluestem 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 121.6 180.0 10

2 Emily Handke JCN 119.2 150.0 8

3 Chaley Lemmon Royal Valley 122.7 150.0 6

4 RILEY SIX Washburn Rural 119.0 125.0 4

5 Maylyn Solowiej Basehor-Linwood 121.1 125.0 2

6 Chloe Walden Bluestem 123.0 125.0 1

7 Sydney Noe Basehor-Linwood 117.5 95.0 0

8 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 119.0 90.0 0

9 Jenna McDonnell Bonner Springs 122.3 90.0 0

10 Jessica Schneider Royal Valley 123.0 90.0 0

11 Kloe Creten Basehor-Linwood 120.8 75.0 0

12 Emmie Noyes Basehor-Linwood 119.8 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Britney Smith Basehor-Linwood 121.6 580.0 10

2 Emily Handke JCN 119.2 505.0 8

3 Chaley Lemmon Royal Valley 122.7 445.0 6

4 RILEY SIX Washburn Rural 119.0 420.0 4

5 Maylyn Solowiej Basehor-Linwood 121.1 415.0 2

6 Sydney Noe Basehor-Linwood 117.5 305.0 1

7 Jessica Schneider Royal Valley 123.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kloe Creten Basehor-Linwood 120.8 260.0 0

9 Chloe Walden Bluestem 123.0 225.0 0

10 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 119.0 175.0 0

11 Jenna McDonnell Bonner Springs 122.3 170.0 0

12 Emmie Noyes Basehor-Linwood 119.8 0 0


